


Historically, men have enjoyed 
the pleasures of a fine cigar as 
they sipped brandy or whisky in 
the evening. Sample some of 
the world's greatest spirits and 
premium cigars while enjoying 
the amazing view of King’s 

ValValley and friendly atmosphere 
that a great spirit and delicious 

smoke creates.
Please enjoy your evening with 

us at Pinstripe Bar. 

CIGAR MENU

All prices are subject to 21% Tax & Service

Jose L Piedra Cazadores
Jose L Piedra Petit Caballeros

IDR
IDR

500.000
500.000

Origin : CUBA

JOSE L PIEDRA

Gurkha Centurian
Gurkha Cellar Reserve 15years

IDR
IDR

850.000
650.000

Origin : DOMINICA

GURKHA

Arturo Fuente Opus X 2020
Viento D'amour Dubai Edition
Arturo Fuente Opus X 2020
Arena D'amour Dubai Edition

IDR

IDR

4.500.000

4.500.000

Origin: DOMINICA

ARTURO FUENTE

OTHERS
Trinidad Vigia

Bolivar Belicosos Finos 

Juan Lopez Selecction No. 1

Ramon Allones Specially S

Sancho Panza Non Plus

Por Larranaga Picadores

La FloLa Flor De Cano Elegidos

Rey Del Mundo Demi Tasse

Quintero Favoritos Cello

Flor De Selvas Coronas

Sin Compromiso Paladin De S

601 La Bomba Flashbang

CUBA

CUBA

CUBA

CUBA

CUBA

CUBA

CUCUBA

CUBA

CUBA

HONDURAS

NICARAGUA

NICARAGUA

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDRIDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

2.000.000

1.000.000

850.000

850.000

650.000

650.000

600.000600.000

500.000

500.000

500.000

1.100.000

500.000

INDONESIAN
Galdiran Maduro Robusto

Galdiran Premiova Edice

Galdiran Rene Corona Gorda

Tarusata Conard

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

IDR

IDR

IDR

IDR

450.000

450.000

450.000

350.000



Rocky Patel White Label Sixty
Rocky Patel Sixty Sixty
Rocky Patel Quarter Century Toro
Rocky Patel 15th Anniversay Toro
Rocky Patel Liberation By Hamlet R.
Rocky Patel Number 6 Robusto
RRocky Patel Royale Sumatra
Rocky Patel Winter Collection
Rocky Patel Vintage 1990 Perfecto
Rocky Patel Hamlet 2020 Robusto
Rocky Patel Vintage 2006 San Andreas

IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDRIDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR

800.000
700.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000

The legendary Rocky Patel is one of the pioneers of
the enormously popular boutique-cigar category.
In addition, all of Rocky’s blends have consistently
remained near the top of the list of quality small-batch
cigar brands. 

Rich, Leathery and Earthy
Origin : Honduras

Rocky Patel

All prices are subject to 21% Tax & Service All prices are subject to 21% Tax & Service

Cohiba Behike 56
Cohiba Behike 54
Cohiba Behike 52
Cohiba Coronas Especiales
Cohiba Robusto
Cohiba Lanceros
Cohiba Cohiba Medio Siglo Tubos
Cohiba Maduro 5 Magicos
Cohiba Maduro 5 Genios
Cohiba Panetelas

IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDRIDR
IDR
IDR
IDR

7.000.000
6.500.000
6.000.000
2.500.000
2.800.000
2.500.000
1.500.0001.500.000
1.200.000
1.300.000
975.000

The Cuban Cohiba brand of cigars, established in 1968,
is regarded as one of the best cigar brands in the world
producing some of the highest quality cigars from the
highest quality tobacco. 

Mild Creamy Sweetness, Floral and Herbal
Origin: Cuba

COHIBA

Cuaba Apac
Cuaba Exclusivos
Cuaba Tradicionales
Cuaba Divinos

IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR

1.600.000
800.000
700.000
600.000

First introduced in London in 1996, the Cuaba brand
was the first new Cuban Cigar brand to be introduced
into commercial production since 1968. 

Wood, Herbs, Honey 
Origin : Cuba

CUABA

H. Uppmann Magnum 46 Tubos
h.uppmann Connoisseur no. 1
H. Upmann Half Corona

IDR
IDR
IDR

800.000
750.000
500.000

Established in the early 1840’s, H. Upmann is one of
the oldest cigar brands in the tobacco industry by
Herman Upmann. Upmann cigars are typically of a 
darker colour than other Cubans. 

Mild Herbal Tobacco
Origin: Cuba

H. UPMANN

Monte Cristo Eagle Tubos
Monte Cristo Joyista
Montecristo No. 2
Montecristo No. 4
Montecristo No. 5

IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR

2.400.000
650.000
1.300.000
1.200.000
900.000

The name is reported to have been inspired by
Alexandre Dumas' 1844 novel Le Comte de Montecristo.
With a strong marketing effort from Alfred Dunhill of
London, this brand became the most popular of
all Havana exports. 

Medium, Bitter-Sweet, Tangy
Origin: Cuba

Monte Cristo

Vegueros Entretiempos
Vegueros Centrofinos
Vegueros Mananitas

IDR
IDR
IDR

550.000
650.000
500.000

The Vegueros brand, which was introduced in 1996, is a
creation which pays tribute to all the generations of farmers
who have cultivated tobacco in Pinar del Río. The farmers 
have made their own cigars from the best tobacco found in
Vuelta Abajo.

Herbaceous, Earthy and Spicy
Origin : Cuba

Vegueros

Ashton Virgin Sungrown Robusto
Ashton Classic 8-9-8
Ashton Esquire Natural

IDR
IDR
IDR

1.000.000
800.000
450.000

Origin : Dominica

Ashton

My Father Florde Las Antillas Maduro C
My Father Florde Las Antillas Robusto
My Father La Antiguedad Robusto
My Father La Gran Oferta Robusto
My Father La Duena
My Father Le Bijou Torpedo
MMy Father Cedro Deluxe Eminentes

IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR
IDRIDR

450.000
450.000
450.000
450.000
800.000
700.000
500.000500.000

Origin : Nicaragua

MY FATHER



All prices are subject to 21% Tax & Service All prices are subject to 21% Tax & Service

L'Atelier & Tatuaje La Mission du
L'Atelier 1959
L'atelier & Tatuaje Nuevitas Jibaro No1
L'atelier & Tatuaje Noellas
L'atelier & Tatuaje 10th Anniversari
Belle Encre Perfecto
LL'atelier & Tatuaje Mexican Experiment
MEII Churchill
L'atelier & Tatuaje Habana VI Angeles

IDR

IDR
IDR
IDR

IDR

IDR

500.000

500.000
500.000
500.000

475.000

475.000

French for "the workshop," the L'atelier cigar brand debuted 
in 2012 by owner Pete Johnson, best known for his Tatuaje
brand. Each blend includes at least one leaf of Sancti
Spiritus tobacco, a hybrid of the Criollo and Pelo de Oro
seed varietals, and all are rolled by the Garcia family in
their factory in Nicaragua.

Spiced, Creamy, Sweet
Origin: Nicaragua

L'Atelier & Tatuaje

Hoyo De Monterey Le Hoyo Du Depute IDR 600.000

Established by Jose Gener in 1865, the name roughly means
"valley of Monterrey," a particularly fertile site in the
Vuelta Abajo, which had been farmed by Gener since
at least z1860. The brand offers a lighter flavour and a
wide range of sizes.

Cocoa, Cinnamon and Dried Fruits
Origin: Cuba

Hoyo de Monterrey

Partagas Legados
Partagas Serie D No. 2
Partagas Serie D No.4
Partagas Serie D No.6

IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR

1.500.000
1.400.000
1.300.000
750.000

Named for it's founder, Don Jaime Partagas, who began
manufacturing cigars in 1827. There is no doubt about the
strong, intense flavour and the immense range of this line
and it is still produced in the Partagas factory.

Spicy, Leathery, Earthy
Origin: Cuba

Partagas

Romeo Y Julietta Diana
Romeo Y Julieta Belicosos
Romeo Y Julieta Short Churchill Tubos
Romeo Y Julietta Mille Fleur

IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR

1.200.000
1.000.000
1.100.000
500.000

Developed in 1875 by Inocencio Alvarez and Mannin Garcia,
Named for the lovers in William Shakespeare's tragedy of
the same name (written circa 1596), the brand also is 
full-flavoured brand is one of the most widely known and
appreciated in the world today.

Floral, Nutty, Herbal or Woody
Origin: Cuba

Romeo Y Julietta

San Cristobal De La Habana Harimau
Malaya
San Cristobal De La Habana La Fuerza
San Cristobal De La Habana La Punta
San Cristobal De La Habana El Principe

IDR

IDR
IDR
IDR

1.500.000

800.000
750.000
600.000

The latest and probably the last of the new series of
Havana brands launced since 1996 has been given
the original name of the city of Havana when it was founded
by settlers back in 1519 - San Cristobal (St. Christopher)
de La Habana. 

Cedar, Nuts and Spice
Origin: Cuba

San Cristobal de La Habana

Davidoff Year Of The Dragon
Davidoff 10th Anniversary
Davidoff Yamasa Toro
Davidoff Winston Churchill Late Hour
Robusto
Davidoff Yamasa Robusto
DDavidoff Grand Cru Toro
Davidoff Signature No.2
Davidoff Escurio Robusto
Davidoff Escurio Corona Gorda
Davidoff Winston Churchill Late Hour
Toro
Davidoff Signature 2000
DDavidoff Signature 2000 Tubos
Davidoff Aniversario Special R

IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR

IDR
IDR
IDRIDR
IDR
IDR
IDR

IDR
IDR
IDR

2.600.000
2.000.000
1.300.000
1.250.000

1.200.000
1.200.000
1.200.0001.200.000
1.150.000
1.100.000
1.100.000

1.000.000
1.000.000
950.000

Zino Davidoff, the creator of this brand, is originally from
Kiev, Russia. The origin of Davidoff well-known cigars brand,
Davidoff offers complex subtle flavours, medium or even
mild but, in any case, good quality if we take a look to the
way they age.

Sweet, Herbaceous and Nutty

Origin : Dominica

Davidoff

AJ Fernandez New World Puro Especial
AJ Fernandez Enclave Connecticut
AJ Fernandez Aging Room Vibrato 
AJ Fernandez New World Dorado Robusto

IDR
IDR
IDR
IDR

500.000
500.000
500.000
550.000 

Raised in Cuba and steeped in the rich tradition
of Fernandez cigar legacy, AJ Fernandez produces
unparalleled premium cigars in Esteli, Nicaragua. Ensuring
superior quality, the day-to-day operations at Tabacalera
AJ Fernandez are managed under
the watchful eye of AJ himself.

Earthy, Spiced, Woody
Origin : Nicaragua

AJ Fernadez


